PROJECT LEAD THE WAY

Undergraduate students may earn credit through Project Lead the Way
through qualifying end of course examination scores

Students must:

1. Complete the designated Project Lead the Way (PLTW) course,

2. Earn at least a B in the course, and

3. Score the minimum score (as indicated below) on the end of course
(EOC) examination

The Office of University Registrar will award credit only upon receipt of
official results directly from Project Lead the Way.

Course Name

Civil Engineering
and Architecture

Cybersecurity

Digital
Electronics

Human Body
Systems

Medical
Interventions

Principles of
Biomedical
Science

Principles of
Engineering

Score Needed
370

370

350

350

390

330

320

SLU Course SLU Credit
CVNG-1ELE 3
(Fulfills a CVNG
related elective)
CIS 1ELE (Fulfills 3
a CIS related
elective)

ECE-1ELE (Fulfills 3
a ECE related
elective)

BME-1ELE 3
(Fulfills a BME
related elective)
BME-1ELE 3
(Fulfills a BME
related elective)
BME-1ELE 3
(Fulfills a BME
related elective)
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