1

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY

Undergraduate students may earn credit through Project Lead the Way through qualifying end of course examination scores

Students must:

- 1. Complete the designated Project Lead the Way (PLTW) course,
- 2. Earn at least a B in the course, and
- 3. Score the minimum score (as indicated below) on the end of course (EOC) examination

The Office of University Registrar will award credit only upon receipt of official results directly from Project Lead the Way.

Course Name	Score Needed	SLU Course	SLU Credit
Civil Engineering and Architecture	370	CVNG-1ELE (Fulfills a CVNG related elective)	3
Cybersecurity	370	CIS 1ELE (Fulfills a CIS related elective)	3
Digital Electronics	350	ECE-1ELE (Fulfills a ECE related elective)	3
Human Body Systems	350	BME-1ELE (Fulfills a BME related elective)	3
Medical Interventions	390	BME-1ELE (Fulfills a BME related elective)	3
Principles of Biomedical Science	330	BME-1ELE (Fulfills a BME related elective)	3
Principles of Engineering	320	SE 1709	3